SPECIFICATION SHEET AND ORDERING INFORMATION
10 Mountain View Drive  l  Shelton, CT 06484  l  P: 800.521.3175  l  F: 203.924.6687  l  www.electri-cable.com
CABLE CANALTM WIRE MANAGER
The Cable Canal is a wire manager constructed of powder coated steel and has two
separate channel compartments to provide separation of power and data cabling.
Mounting holes are provided to secure it to the underside of the worksurface.
The Cable Canal is available in 18”, 24”, 30”, 36” and 42”.
Specifications
• Mounts to underside of a worksurface
• Lengths available: 18”, 24”, 30”, 36”,
and 42”
• Black Finish
Product Dimensions
2” x 2” x LENGTH
Ordering information
Part number Description
CABLE CANAL-18” 18” wire manager
CABLE CANAL-24” 24” wire manager
CABLE CANAL-30” 30” wire manager
CABLE CANAL-36” 36” wire manager
CABLE CANAL-42” 42” wire manager
©2014 Electri-Cable Assemblies. ECA reserves the right to change pricing and specification without notice.